

Attn: TFPTS Treasurer

The Florida Providers for Traffic Safety

Mission Statement

A coalition of non-profit and for-profit safety organizations working to promote traffic safety, ethics, & integrity in the Florida Driver Improvement industry.

Pledge Card

I would like to support the mission of The Florida Providers for Traffic Safety by doing the following:

	I would like to pledge a donation of The Florida Providers for Traffic Safety to be	per month for months to paid beginning (month/year)/
		the Florida Providers for Traffic Safety in the amount of:
I would like more information about Membership in <i>The Florida Providers for Traffic Safety</i> .		
Your Name:		Title:
School / Company:		
Street Address:		
City:		State: Zip:
Phone:		Email:
Your Web Site:		
Enclose your pledge check made payable to The Florida Providers for Traffic Safety		Want more Information about The Florida Providers for Traffic Safety?
Send Pledge Card and Check to:		
The Florida Providers for Traffic Safety c/o Sunshine Safety Council 150 N Beach Street Daytona Beach, FL 32114		Visit Our Web Site at <u>www.TFPTS.o</u> rg Or Send an Email to receive a Quicker Response

Promoting Traffic Safety, Ethics and Integrity

(Close and Attach this File)